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WCDSB AAA-Schools

University Stadium

Waterloo6/6/2016-6/6/2016

SCORES for events 5 to 56.

COMBINED TEAM SCORES

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 HOLY ROSARY HR 315.000

2 ST. MATTHEW MAT 263.000

3 ST. ANNE ANK 241.000

4 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 190.000

5 ST. MARGARET MRG 135.000

6 OUR LADY OF GRACE OLG 127.000

7 ST.AGNES SCHOOL SAGN 82.500

8 ST.ELIZABETH STE 64.000

9 ST. GABRIEL GAB 62.500

10 ST. MICHAEL MIK 56.000

11 ST ANNE CAMBRIDGE ANC 36.000

12 ST. JOHN S.J. 32.000
Total Points 1,604.00

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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WCDSB AAA-Schools

University Stadium

Waterloo6/6/2016-6/6/2016

SCORES for events 1 to 18.

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    13&OVER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. ANNE ANK 117.000

2 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 94.000

3 ST. MATTHEW MAT 85.000

4 HOLY ROSARY HR 80.000

5 OUR LADY OF GRACE OLG 49.000

6 ST. MARGARET MRG 33.000

7 ST.AGNES SCHOOL SAGN 32.000

8 ST. GABRIEL GAB 30.000

9 ST. MICHAEL MIK 18.000

10 ST. JOHN S.J. 8.000

11 ST.ELIZABETH STE 4.000

12 ST ANNE CAMBRIDGE ANC 2.000
Total Points 552.00

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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WCDSB AAA-Schools

University Stadium

Waterloo6/6/2016-6/6/2016

SCORES for events 1 to 16.

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    12&UNDER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 HOLY ROSARY HR 108.000

2 ST. MATTHEW MAT 85.000

3 ST. ANNE ANK 60.000

4 OUR LADY OF GRACE OLG 51.000

5 ST. MARGARET MRG 45.000

6 ST.AGNES SCHOOL SAGN 35.000

7 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 27.000

7 ST. MICHAEL MIK 27.000

9 ST ANNE CAMBRIDGE ANC 22.000

10 ST. GABRIEL GAB 14.000

11 ST. JOHN S.J. 12.000

12 ST.ELIZABETH STE 9.000
Total Points 495.00

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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WCDSB AAA-Schools

University Stadium

Waterloo6/6/2016-6/6/2016

SCORES for events 1 to 16.

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    11&UNDER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 HOLY ROSARY HR 119.000

2 ST. MATTHEW MAT 75.000

3 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 60.000

4 ST. MARGARET MRG 56.000

5 ST.ELIZABETH STE 51.000

6 ST. ANNE ANK 44.000

7 OUR LADY OF GRACE OLG 27.000

8 ST. GABRIEL GAB 18.500

9 ST. JOHN S.J. 12.000

10 ST.AGNES SCHOOL SAGN 11.500

11 ST. MICHAEL MIK 11.000

12 ST ANNE CAMBRIDGE ANC 10.000
Total Points 495.00

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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WCDSB AAA-Schools

University Stadium

Waterloo6/6/2016-6/6/2016

SCORES for events 1 to 18.

MALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   13&OVER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 WEBER, MATTHEW 13 ST. ANNE 30.000 30.000

2 NATH, DAMIEN 13 HOLY ROSARY 22.000 22.000

3 LOREHNZ, JACOB 13 ST. ANNE 18.000 18.000

4 FIEDLER, IAN 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 16.000 16.000

5 GREVENSTEIN, KOHL 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 14.000 14.000

5 STEFFLER, TYSEN 13 ST. MATTHEW 14.000 14.000

5 ZIEGLER, CALVIN 13 ST. ANNE 14.000 14.000

8 BILLECI, NICK 13 ST. GABRIEL 10.000 10.000

8 DAVIS, JAXSON 13 ST. MARGARET 10.000 10.000

8 DONELLE, NICK 13 ST. ANNE 10.000 10.000

8 SULJAK, RYAN 13 ST. MATTHEW 10.000 10.000

8 THOMAS, JOSHUA 13 ST. MICHAEL 10.000 10.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   13&OVER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 FERNANDO, DINURI 13 HOLY ROSARY 26.000 26.000

2 WHITE, ABBY 13 ST. MATTHEW 22.000 22.000

3 KOLLER, ELLA 13 ST. ANNE 18.000 18.000

3 SIMON, CHOL 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 18.000 18.000

5 SIECZKOWSKI, MAXEEN 13 OUR LADY OF GRACE 13.000 13.000

6 MORROW, KATIE ST.AGNES SCHOOL 11.000 11.000

7 AGNEW, STEPHANIE 13 ST. MATTHEW 10.000 10.000

7 PEARCE, ALYSSA 13 HOLY ROSARY 10.000 10.000

7 WINNETT, SYDNEY ST.AGNES SCHOOL 10.000 10.000

10 GONZALEZ-DAY, ABRIANNA 13 ST. GABRIEL 9.000 9.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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WCDSB AAA-Schools

University Stadium

Waterloo6/6/2016-6/6/2016

SCORES for events 1 to 16.

MALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   12&UNDER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 PACE, NOAH 12 HOLY ROSARY 26.000 26.000

2 AMARAL, MATEO 12 ST. MARGARET 24.000 24.000

3 CORNFIELD, JOSH 12 ST. MATTHEW 20.000 20.000

3 MCGRATH, JON 12 ST. ANNE 20.000 20.000

3 MCMAHON, REILLY 12 ST. ANNE 20.000 20.000

6 GRUBER, DAVID 12 HOLY ROSARY 18.000 18.000

7 VILLALOBOS, JORGE ST. JOHN 10.000 10.000

8 HAMILTON, CALEB 12 ST. MARGARET 8.000 8.000

8 JESSO, COLE 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 8.000 8.000

10 BERHE, TEDROS ST.AGNES SCHOOL 6.000 6.000

10 GLAZYRIN, MISCHA 12 ST ANNE CAMBRIDGE 6.000 6.000

10 WEBSTER, TYRELL 12 OUR LADY OF GRACE 6.000 6.000

10 WILKINS, SPENCER 12 ST. ANNE 6.000 6.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   12&UNDER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 MIKLOS, SABINA 12 ST. MICHAEL 21.000 21.000

2 DAVIS, AVERY 12 HOLY ROSARY 18.000 18.000

3 TRIANTANFOLOU, LILY ST.AGNES SCHOOL 16.000 16.000

4 CASHIN, BIANCA 12 OUR LADY OF GRACE 15.000 15.000

4 RONDILLA, NATALIE 12 ST. MATTHEW 15.000 15.000

6 WALDECK, MEGAN 12 OUR LADY OF GRACE 14.000 14.000

7 RUSSELL, TAEJAH 12 OUR LADY OF GRACE 12.000 12.000

8 BALETA, IVA 12 ST. MATTHEW 10.000 10.000

8 FABIAN, GILLIAN 12 ST. MATTHEW 10.000 10.000

8 MATZELLE, MADISON 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 10.000 10.000

8 MSUYA, JUSTINE 12 HOLY ROSARY 10.000 10.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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WCDSB AAA-Schools

University Stadium

Waterloo6/6/2016-6/6/2016

SCORES for events 1 to 16.

MALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   11&UNDER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 KORN, CHRIS 11 ST. ANNE 20.000 20.000

1 RAU, NOAH 11 HOLY ROSARY 20.000 20.000

3 CABRAL, LUCAS 11 HOLY ROSARY 18.000 18.000

4 MCINTOSH, OWEN 11 ST. MATTHEW 14.000 14.000

5 AL-DANDACHI, DEVONTE 11 ST. ANNE 10.000 10.000

5 BORGES, JOSH 11 ST. MARGARET 10.000 10.000

5 BRITTEN, MITCHELL 11 ST. MATTHEW 10.000 10.000

5 DROOG, NATHAN 11 ST. MATTHEW 10.000 10.000

5 RICHARDSON, JORDAN 11 HOLY ROSARY 10.000 10.000

5 TOMBE, WANI ST. JOHN 10.000 10.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   11&UNDER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 VARGAS, EDNA 11 HOLY ROSARY 24.000 24.000

2 PARSONS, KAITLYN 11 ST. MARGARET 21.000 21.000

3 D'ARCY, MAYA 11 ST.ELIZABETH 18.000 18.000

3 SIMON, NYASUNDAY 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 18.000 18.000

5 TOFOLO, MAKAYLA 11 ST. MATTHEW 16.000 16.000

6 TRAN, SALINA 11 ST. MARGARET 12.000 12.000

7 PRPIC, AIKO 11 HOLY ROSARY 11.000 11.000

8 MCDONALD, APRIL 11 ST. GABRIEL 10.000 10.000

8 WHITE, GRACE 11 ST. MATTHEW 10.000 10.000

10 RUACH, ROSIE ST.AGNES SCHOOL 8.000 8.000

10 SCHWENGERS, LAURA 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 8.000 8.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 5 OPEN GIRLS 1500m Run

# WCDSB:J. Phelan St.Timothy 4:51.81 2009
Elyse Malleck     5:24.23F St. Anne1 1168
Abbey Yuhasz     5:25.26F Holy Rosary2 1059
Gillian Fabian     5:44.74F St. Matthew3 1319
Nicole Schindler     5:54.19F St.Agnes School4 1412
Alex Bassanese     5:55.10F Canadian Martyrs5 1004
Nyasunday Simon     6:03.48F Canadian Martyrs6 1017
Emma Bourque     6:15.39F St. Matthew7 1315
Emily Cormier     6:41.64F St. Gabriel8 1204
Olivia Lupsa     6:45.16F St. John9 1251
Brooklynn Frisa     6:46.65F St Anne Cambridge10 1126
Emma Brown     6:47.94F St. Margaret11 1276
Jewel Buckley     6:48.91F St. Gabriel12 1201
HEKLER AGNES     6:49.83F Our Lady of Grace13 1081
Kaitlyn Elliott     7:01.95F St.Elizabeth14 1448
Isabela Challco     7:04.58F Holy Rosary15 1044
Alisa Shyrokovcka     7:10.78F St Anne Cambridge16 1137
Cassie Wilkie     7:11.16F St. Margaret17 1292
Nyeduel Diew     7:35.27F St.Agnes School18 1400
Michaela Malichen-Lavigne     8:38.43F St. Michael19 1366
Antoniette Cashin     9:27.17F St. John20 1245
Ella Robichaud         DNSF St.Elizabeth1455

Event # 6 OPEN BOYS 1500m Run

# WCDSB:V. Karagity St.John 4:34.00 1984
Nick Donelle     5:15.18M St. Anne1 1182
Cole Main     5:17.62M St. Matthew2 1338
Jacob Bradshaw     5:26.17M Canadian Martyrs3 1480
Ryan Suljak     5:36.84M St. Matthew4 1348
Maurico Bravo     5:51.76M St Anne Cambridge5 1140
Bryson Meadus     5:55.98M St. Margaret6 1306
Carter Thibideau     6:01.62M St. Gabriel7 1238
Ben Sanders     6:02.18M St. John8 1271
Liam McMahon     6:06.80M St. John9 1262
Morgan Mun     6:08.13M St.Elizabeth10 1470
Nathan Nunes     6:09.32M Holy Rosary11 1073
PAUL GONZALEZ     6:10.22M Our Lady of Grace12 1105
Isaiah Wiafe     6:11.37M St. Gabriel13 1240
Spencer Wilkins     6:16.63M St. Anne14 1198
Nathan Escobar     6:16.98M St Anne Cambridge15 1145
ELYJAH MORRIS     6:17.46M Our Lady of Grace16 1112
David Zuber     6:18.82M Canadian Martyrs17 1040
Ben Cornier     6:19.10M St.Agnes School18 1428
Matthew Skradski     6:19.38M St.Agnes School19 1438
Lucas Young     6:21.00M Holy Rosary20 1080
Cole Woodcock     6:27.41M St. Margaret21 1312
Matthew Kapuscinski     6:29.54M St. Michael22 1384
Ethan Grahn         DNSM St. Michael1381
Jack Rossetto         DNSM St.Elizabeth1475
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Waterloo

University Stadium

WCDSB AAA-Schools

6/6/16-6/6/16

LICENSED TO: WCDSB Athletics

Event # 7 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1:02.70 2003
Kaitlyn Parsons     1:09.54F St. Margaret1 1284
April McDonald     1:09.71F St. Gabriel2 1214
Oreece Jones     1:15.73F St. Michael3 1363
Danielle Fletcher     1:17.00F St Anne Cambridge4 1125
Grace White     1:17.65F St. Matthew5 1329
Aiko Prpic     1:18.19F Holy Rosary6 1055
Emily Winnett     1:20.68F St.Agnes School7 1417
Mariah Dookie     1:20.76F St.Elizabeth8 1446
Laura Schwengers     1:21.38F Canadian Martyrs9 1015
Monica Healy     1:22.07F St.Elizabeth10 1450
Julia Prince     1:22.59F Holy Rosary11 1054
KIARAH DE SOUSA     1:23.39F Our Lady of Grace12 1084
Anna Both     1:23.46F St. John13 1243
SAMANTHA MACDOUGALL     1:23.99F Our Lady of Grace14 1090
Abby O'Reilly     1:24.01F St. Matthew15 1321
Isabelle Beaulieu     1:24.65F St. John16 1242
Jill McGrath     1:25.56F St. Anne17 1170
Jewel Buckley     1:26.30F St. Gabriel18 1201
Mackenzie Forrest     1:27.88F St.Agnes School19 1403
Peyton Fortune     1:28.89F St. Michael20 1359
Kaitlyn Weiler     1:29.40F Canadian Martyrs21 1019
Cassie Wilkie     1:32.60F St. Margaret22 1292
Alisa Shyrokovcka     1:39.27F St Anne Cambridge23 1137

Event # 8 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:T. Gehl St.Daniel 1:00.90 1980
Devonte Al-Dandachi     1:12.65M St. Anne1 1180
Rowan Mahood     1:12.90M Holy Rosary2 1070
Dylan Mun     1:15.00M St.Elizabeth3 1469
Owen McIntosh     1:15.11M St. Matthew4 1339
Luke Matzelle     1:15.48M Canadian Martyrs5 1032
NIKOLAS ERTEL     1:16.07M Our Lady of Grace6 1103
Riley Noble     1:16.33M St. Matthew7 1341
Nathan O'Reilly     1:16.56M St.Elizabeth8 1471
Joseph Toomey     1:18.18M St. John9 1273
Quinn Cabral     1:19.30M St. Margaret10 1295
Dakoda Bruckman     1:19.35M Canadian Martyrs11 1025
Braydon Logel     1:19.71M Holy Rosary12 1068
Daniel Ofwanda     1:20.86M St.Agnes School13 1435
Ethan Nacluk     1:21.71M St. Anne14 1193
Nolan Kragelj     1:21.98M St. Michael15 1386
JALEN MCKENZIE     1:22.36M Our Lady of Grace16 1109
Seth Cabral     1:22.86M St. Margaret17 1296
Cameron Estabrooks     1:23.45M St. John18 1259
Eyosyas Million     1:23.67M St. Michael19 1391
Owen Pavia     1:24.20M St. Gabriel20 1232
Brody McGivern     1:24.53M St. Gabriel21 1229
Cameron DaSousa     1:24.72M St Anne Cambridge22 1143
Andri Ciorgariv     1:34.20M St.Agnes School23 1426
Lucas Sousa         DNSM St Anne Cambridge1157
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Event # 9 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:M. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1:01.90 2002
Madison Matzelle     1:12.29F Canadian Martyrs1 1010
MEGAN WALDECK     1:13.45F Our Lady of Grace2 1101
Maddie Basler     1:14.12F Holy Rosary3 1042
Iva Baleta     1:15.24F St. Matthew4 1314
Emma Lassaline     1:15.42F St. Anne5 1167
Abby Thorne     1:15.64F St. Margaret6 1289
Claire Carew     1:15.88F St. Michael7 1352
Jenna Cordeiro     1:17.32F St. Matthew8 1318
Olivia Ernst     1:17.50F St.Agnes School9 1401
Keara Leadbeater     1:18.64F St. Gabriel10 1212
Mya Santo     1:18.90F St.Elizabeth11 1456
VALERIA DUENAS     1:20.48F Our Lady of Grace12 1087
Valerie Mendez-Diaz     1:20.68F St Anne Cambridge13 1132
Sarah McMillan     1:21.01F Canadian Martyrs14 1012
Mya Hanson     1:21.36F St. Margaret15 1279
Laura Londoro     1:23.69F St Anne Cambridge16 1130
Manika Iluya     1:25.58F St. John17 1249
Maddy Bowman     1:26.56F St.Elizabeth18 1442
Hannah Abrams     1:26.98F Holy Rosary19 1041
Kaitlyn Healy     1:35.96F St. Anne20 1163
Grace Gatean         DNSF St. Michael1360

Event # 10 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:G. Pickett St.Theresa(K) 58.30 1973
Jon McGrath     1:05.88M St. Anne1 1191
Josh Cornfield     1:08.90M St. Matthew2 1335
Mateo Amaral     1:10.41M St. Margaret3 1293
Austin Brunn     1:11.52M St Anne Cambridge4 1141
Sean Steel     1:12.69M Canadian Martyrs5 1039
CADEN WILLIG     1:12.78M Our Lady of Grace6 1121
Caleb Hamilton     1:13.62M St. Margaret7 1300
Zach Chilton     1:14.69M St. Matthew8 1333
Nathan Quinn     1:14.82M Holy Rosary9 1076
Matthew Andree     1:15.67M Holy Rosary10 1060
Zachary Ritchie     1:16.18M St.Elizabeth11 1473
JAMES WANI     1:18.00M Our Lady of Grace12 1119
Dylan Schnurr     1:18.22M St. Anne13 1195
Ethan Erratt     1:19.68M St. Gabriel14 1224
Dominic Pejic     1:21.98M Canadian Martyrs15 1035
Grady Booth     1:23.86M St.Elizabeth16 1462
Tyler Smit     1:24.72M St.Agnes School17 1439
Alex Boivin     1:28.24M St. Michael18 1376
Noor Samaan     1:34.64M St. John19 1270
Troy Grant     1:42.50M St. Michael20 1382
Ben Cornier         DNSM St.Agnes School1428
Mangok Yai         DNSM St. John1275
Luc Danis         DNSM St. Gabriel1223
Zach Moura         DNSM St Anne Cambridge1152
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Event # 11 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 400m Dash

# WCDSB:J Buttinger St.Nicholas 58.46 2007
Chol Simon     1:09.80F Canadian Martyrs1 1016
Abby White     1:09.89F St. Matthew2 1328
Hayley Kersten     1:10.03F St. Matthew3 1320
Hailey McMillin     1:10.69F St.Agnes School4 1407
VANESSA DUENAS     1:12.38F Our Lady of Grace5 1088
Abrianna Gonzalez-Day     1:13.53F St. Gabriel6 1208
Sydney Winnett     1:14.01F St.Agnes School7 1418
Gemma Choudhury     1:15.75F Holy Rosary8 1045
Abbey Yuhasz     1:19.29F Holy Rosary9 1059
Juliana Martin     1:19.85F St Anne Cambridge10 1131
Angela Taborek     1:22.21F St.Elizabeth11 1458
Tia Meheshem     1:24.27F St. Gabriel12 1215
Lindsey Schmalz     1:26.24F St. Anne13 1174
LUCIA DIAZ GONZALEZ     1:26.91F Our Lady of Grace14 1085
Darian Heaney     1:30.11F St Anne Cambridge15 1127
Gabby Beaulieu     1:32.03F St. John16 1241
Lauryun Ferguson     1:35.85F St. Michael17 1357
Adrianna DiCristofaro     1:40.91F St.Elizabeth18 1445
Morgan Hibbs     1:41.76F St. Michael19 1361
Makaela Pereira         DNSF St. Margaret1285
Natalie Burrell         DNSF Canadian Martyrs1006
Emma George         DNSF St. Anne1161
Adeline Enriquez         DNSF St. Margaret1278

Event # 12 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 400m Dash

# WCDSB:D. Cassidy St.Joseph(C) 56.50 1994
Joshua Thomas     1:01.55M St. Michael1 1395
Andrew Meyer     1:03.60M Canadian Martyrs2 1033
Nick Billeci     1:04.20M St. Gabriel3 1220
Calvin Ziegler     1:05.07M St. Anne4 1199
Parker Lynch     1:05.19M St. Margaret5 1304
Max Grominsky     1:05.34M St. Anne6 1185
Aiden Rudd     1:06.62M St. Matthew7 1344
Drew Steckle     1:09.45M St. Gabriel8 1237
Logan Shaver     1:09.84M St Anne Cambridge9 1155
Kyle Parsons     1:10.72M St. Margaret10 1309
Camden Skidgmore     1:10.84M Canadian Martyrs11 1038
Caden Chaure     1:10.95M St.Agnes School12 1425
Rylee Roach     1:11.99M St. Matthew13 1343
BRADLEY MAZIARZ     1:15.50M Our Lady of Grace14 1108
Martin Pepper     1:16.74M Holy Rosary15 1075
Sebastian Labonte     1:17.87M St.Agnes School16 1432
BILL OH     1:22.03M Our Lady of Grace17 1114
Lucca Mele     1:26.31M St. Michael18 1389
Julius Fernandez         DNSM St Anne Cambridge1147
Dylan DeSousa         DNSM Holy Rosary1065
Tristan Baxter         DNSM St.Elizabeth1461
Jose Marian-Turcios         DNSM St. John1260
Teddy Reta         DNSM St. John1268
Riley Flint         DNSM St.Elizabeth1464
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LICENSED TO: WCDSB Athletics

Event # 13 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:A. Bender Holy Family 13.00 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Nyasunday Simon       16.03F Canadian Martyrs1 1017
Maya D'Arcy       16.25F St.Elizabeth2 1444
Edna Vargas       16.46F Holy Rosary3 1058
Salina Tran       16.59F St. Margaret4 1291
April McDonald       16.69F St. Gabriel5 1214
Sophie Zettel       17.03F St. Matthew6 1330

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Maya D'Arcy       16.29F St.Elizabeth1 1444
Salina Tran       16.36F St. Margaret2 1291
Edna Vargas       16.43F Holy Rosary3 1058
April McDonald       16.46F St. Gabriel4 1214
Nyasunday Simon       16.51F Canadian Martyrs5 1017
Georgia Loree       16.73F Canadian Martyrs6 1009
Sophie Zettel       16.95F St. Matthew7 1330
DALILAH RAMIREZ       17.04F Our Lady of Grace8 1094
Anna Toomey       17.21F St. John9 1257
Makayla Tofolo       17.23F St. Matthew10 1325
Samantha Henderson       17.39F St.Elizabeth11 1451
Avary McCrea       17.40F St. Anne12 1169
Kenzie McMahon       17.52F St. Anne13 1171
Meagan Festa       17.53F St.Agnes School14 1402
Alicia McMurren       17.74F Holy Rosary15 1050
Olivia Zurkowski       17.82F St. Michael16 1374
Mena Safwan-Fuaad       17.86F St Anne Cambridge17 1136
Karley Fletcher       18.21F St. Michael18 1358
Annabelle Rivero       18.44F St.Agnes School19 1409
Samantha Gaul       18.70F St. Gabriel20 1205
JESSICA OEI       19.28F Our Lady of Grace21 1092
Emma Riso       19.82F St. Margaret22 1287
Anna Both       19.97F St. John23 1243
Katrina Robins         DNSF St Anne Cambridge1134

Event # 14 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:M. Milhali St.Elizabeth 12.74 1998
RESULTS OF FINALS

Jordan Richardson       15.90M Holy Rosary1 1078
Lucas Cabral       15.98M Holy Rosary2 1063
Chris Korn       16.36M St. Anne3 1189
Jack Taborek       16.46M St.Elizabeth4 1476
Dalin Wojtezcko       16.96M St. Michael5 1396
Carter Kragelj       17.80M St. Michael6 1385
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Lucas Cabral       16.09M Holy Rosary1 1063
Jordan Richardson       16.23M Holy Rosary2 1078
Jack Taborek       16.39M St.Elizabeth3 1476
Dalin Wojtezcko       16.53M St. Michael4 1396
Chris Korn       16.53M St. Anne4 1189
Josh Borges       16.56M St. Margaret6 1294
BRODY MCPARLAND       16.80M Our Lady of Grace7 1110
Carter Kragelj       16.86M St. Michael8 1385
Daniel Faria       16.92M St. Anne9 1184
David Mastrapa       17.00M St. John10 1261
Wani Tombe       17.04M St. John11 1272
Marko Kecskemeti       17.06M Canadian Martyrs12 1031
Aiden McIntyre       17.09M St. Margaret13 1305
Joel Grevenstein       17.13M Canadian Martyrs14 1028
Andy Carroll       17.25M St. Gabriel15 1221
Lucas Colderly       17.38M St Anne Cambridge16 1142
Kagen Williamson       17.39M St.Elizabeth17 1479
Dilan Gomez       17.44M St.Agnes School18 1429
Carson Cormier       17.55M St. Gabriel19 1222
Cristian Ciorgariv       17.71M St.Agnes School20 1427
Mitchell Britten       17.77M St. Matthew21 1332
HAYDEN MEYER       17.92M Our Lady of Grace22 1111
Maddix Zorydita       18.76M St. Matthew23 1350
Connor Farrel         DNSM St Anne Cambridge1146

Event # 15 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:C. McHaina St.Augustine 12.50 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Sabina Miklos       15.63F St. Michael1 1367
Avery Davis       16.00F Holy Rosary2 1046
Natalie Rondilla       16.42F St. Matthew3 1323
BIANCA CASHIN       16.89F Our Lady of Grace4 1083
Shelly Carroll       17.02F St. Gabriel5 1202
Deanna Visentin       17.16F St. Gabriel6 1218
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Sabina Miklos       15.37F St. Michael1 1367
Avery Davis       15.77F Holy Rosary2 1046
Natalie Rondilla       15.94F St. Matthew3 1323
Shelly Carroll       16.16F St. Gabriel4 1202
BIANCA CASHIN       16.59F Our Lady of Grace5 1083
Hannah Hessilink       16.60F St.Agnes School6 1404
Matticyn Rawn-Kane       16.74F St. Margaret7 1286
SELINA TEKIE       16.79F Our Lady of Grace8 1099
Deanna Visentin       16.93F St. Gabriel9 1218
Amanda Korn       17.01F St. Anne10 1166
Wilvianne Mathew       17.03F St. John11 1253
Madison Schill       17.18F St.Agnes School12 1411
Jenna Cordeiro       17.23F St. Matthew13 1318
Justine Msuya       17.27F Holy Rosary14 1051
Abby Thorne       17.54F St. Margaret15 1289
Elizabeth Rose       17.61F St. Anne16 1173
Amy Low       17.83F St.Elizabeth17 1454
Sunday Neyal       17.88F Canadian Martyrs18 1013
Taylor Bester       17.90F Canadian Martyrs19 1005
Adande Martin       18.12F St. John20 1252
Gillian Doyle       18.46F St.Elizabeth21 1447
Quinn Elliott-Smith       18.87F St Anne Cambridge22 1124
Amy Chiasson       19.35F St Anne Cambridge23 1123
Haylee Perry         DNSF St. Michael1370

Event # 16 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:B. Normore Christ the King 12.00 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Reilly McMahon       14.70M St. Anne1 1192
Noah Pace       15.53M Holy Rosary2 1074
Cole Jesso       15.87M Canadian Martyrs3 1030
David Gruber       15.95M Holy Rosary4 1067
Jacob wick       16.03M St. Anne5 1197
Devin Rodrigues       16.09M St.Elizabeth6 1474
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Reilly McMahon       14.73M St. Anne1 1192
David Gruber       15.56M Holy Rosary2 1067
Noah Pace       15.62M Holy Rosary3 1074
Cole Jesso       15.78M Canadian Martyrs4 1030
Devin Rodrigues       15.92M St.Elizabeth5 1474
Jacob wick       16.07M St. Anne6 1197
Logan Nijuis       16.20M St. Matthew7 1340
TYRELL WEBSTER       16.35M Our Lady of Grace8 1120
Mischa Glazyrin       16.57M St Anne Cambridge9 1148
Zach Chilton       16.60M St. Matthew10 1333
Jorge Villalobos       16.69M St. John11 1274
Caleb Hamilton       16.72M St. Margaret12 1300
Ashton Moreira       16.82M St. Margaret13 1307
Alex Sliwinski       16.96M St. Gabriel14 1235
Michael Rubio-Tafur       17.57M St. Gabriel15 1234
Lucas Couto       17.85M St. Michael16 1378
Alex Sulkowski       18.07M St.Agnes School17 1440
Jarett Chabot       18.52M Canadian Martyrs18 1026
Raie Merza         DNSM St. Michael1390
Ben Cornier         DNSM St.Agnes School1428
Colin Vrugteman         DNSM St.Elizabeth1478
CADEN WILLIG         DNSM Our Lady of Grace1121
Fernando Muacavanda         DNSM St. John1263
Emmanuel Diaz         DNSM St Anne Cambridge1144

Event # 17 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 100m Dash

# WCDSB:C. McHaina St.Augustine 12.33 2006
RESULTS OF FINALS

Dinuri Fernando       15.32F Holy Rosary1 1047
Ella Koller       15.93F St. Anne2 1165
MAXEEN SIECZKOWSKI       16.41F Our Lady of Grace3 1098
Patrizia Piraino-Crandon       16.48F St. Michael4 1371
Dante Stevens       16.59F St. John5 1256
Katie Morrow       16.71F St.Agnes School6 1408
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Dinuri Fernando       15.19F Holy Rosary1 1047
Patrizia Piraino-Crandon       15.63F St. Michael2 1371
Ella Koller       15.80F St. Anne3 1165
MAXEEN SIECZKOWSKI       15.86F Our Lady of Grace4 1098
Dante Stevens       16.30F St. John5 1256
Makayla Constantino-Raymond       16.31F St. Gabriel6 1203
Hailey Caporicci       16.40F St. Margaret7 1277
Katie Morrow       16.42F St.Agnes School8 1408
Hayley Kersten       16.68F St. Matthew9 1320
Sabrina Taraborrelli       16.75F St.Elizabeth10 1459
Hanna Tostik       17.08F St. Margaret11 1290
Madison VanDyk       17.11F St. Anne12 1177
Jordyn Anene       17.28F Canadian Martyrs13 1003
Victoria Castela       17.31F Holy Rosary14 1043
Brianna Schuilling       17.35F St.Agnes School15 1413
Grace Ciuman       17.39F St. Matthew16 1317
Kallie Kenchanh       17.54F St. Gabriel17 1210
Jenna Rodrigues       17.61F St Anne Cambridge18 1135
Darian Heaney       17.93F St Anne Cambridge19 1127
Andrea Lemus       18.07F St. John20 1250
Sherian Mohammed       19.40F St. Michael21 1368
PAULINA DOWNAR         DNSF Our Lady of Grace1086
Tayler Brasil         DNSF St.Elizabeth1443
Natalie Burrell         DNSF Canadian Martyrs1006

Event # 18 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 100m Dash

# WCDSB:A. Gata St.Mathew 11.20 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Matthew Weber       13.85M St. Anne1 1196
Tysen Steffler       14.38M St. Matthew2 1346
Ian Fiedler       14.56M Canadian Martyrs3 1027
Kohl Grevenstein       14.69M Canadian Martyrs4 1029
JOMIA LEMOGO-KANA       14.80M Our Lady of Grace5 1107
Curtis Cassell       14.88M St. Margaret6 1297
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Matthew Weber       13.96M St. Anne1 1196
Ian Fiedler       14.14M Canadian Martyrs2 1027
Curtis Cassell       14.42M St. Margaret3 1297
Tysen Steffler       14.44M St. Matthew4 1346
JOMIA LEMOGO-KANA       14.47M Our Lady of Grace5 1107
Sam Zettel       14.56M St. Matthew6 1349
Rafael Llorin       14.59M St. Gabriel7 1227
Kohl Grevenstein       14.72M Canadian Martyrs8 1029
Aidan Grossi       14.79M St. Anne9 1186
Nick Billeci       15.00M St. Gabriel10 1220
JOEY MOSKALIK       15.14M Our Lady of Grace11 1113
Austin Hogg       15.25M St Anne Cambridge12 1149
Jaxson Davis       15.38M St. Margaret13 1298
Xander Sousa       15.59M St Anne Cambridge14 1158
Ben Sanders       15.74M St. John15 1271
Mitchell McTurk       15.91M Holy Rosary16 1071
Angelo Laparenz       16.40M St. Michael17 1388
Roshan Green       16.48M St.Elizabeth18 1466
Carter Beddis       17.74M Holy Rosary19 1062
James Chapeskie       19.48M St.Agnes School20 1424
Robert Bouzane       19.58M St. Michael21 1377
Jose Marian-Turcios         DNSM St. John1260
Sebastian Labonte         DNSM St.Agnes School1432
Cole Vella         DNSM St.Elizabeth1477

Event # 19 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:L. Seiling Sir Edgar Bauer 28.50 2008
RESULTS OF FINALS

Maya D'Arcy       31.89F St.Elizabeth1 1444
Salina Tran       32.97F St. Margaret2 1291
Georgia Loree       33.28F Canadian Martyrs3 1009
DALILAH RAMIREZ       33.35F Our Lady of Grace4 1094
Ashley Pancsics       33.93F Holy Rosary5 1052
Avery Montag       34.52F St. Margaret6 1283
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Maya D'Arcy       30.83F St.Elizabeth1 1444
Salina Tran       32.31F St. Margaret2 1291
Ashley Pancsics       32.50F Holy Rosary3 1052
DALILAH RAMIREZ       32.60F Our Lady of Grace4 1094
Georgia Loree       32.65F Canadian Martyrs5 1009
Sophie Zettel       33.15F St. Matthew6 1330
Aiko Prpic       33.36F Holy Rosary7 1055
Anna Toomey       33.46F St. John8 1257
Kortney Lawes       33.54F St. Michael9 1364
Avery Montag       33.96F St. Margaret10 1283
Hannah Weber       34.27F St. Matthew11 1327
Avery Gould       34.64F Canadian Martyrs12 1008
Meagan Festa       34.88F St.Agnes School13 1402
Mariah Dookie       35.24F St.Elizabeth14 1446
Kenzie McMahon       35.36F St. Anne15 1171
Mena Safwan-Fuaad       35.54F St Anne Cambridge16 1136
SAMANTHA MACDOUGALL       35.65F Our Lady of Grace17 1090
Leah Singh       35.85F St. Anne18 1175
Sierra Reerie       35.88F St Anne Cambridge19 1133
Mackenzie Cox       36.37F St. Michael20 1354
Nyahok Both       36.50F St. John21 1244
Emily Winnett       36.74F St.Agnes School22 1417
Samantha Gaul       37.22F St. Gabriel23 1205
Emma Madar       40.00F St. Gabriel24 1213

Event # 20 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:J. Hovinga Msgr. Haller 27.30 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Lucas Cabral       31.06M Holy Rosary1 1063
Josh Borges       31.79M St. Margaret2 1294
Noah Rau       32.97M Holy Rosary3 1077
Jack Taborek       33.74M St.Elizabeth4 1476
Nedimo Akol       36.23M Canadian Martyrs5 1020
Alex Gruetzmacher         DNSM St. Anne1187

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



6/8/2016

Page 12 of 26

Waterloo

University Stadium

WCDSB AAA-Schools

6/6/16-6/6/16

LICENSED TO: WCDSB Athletics

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Lucas Cabral       31.12M Holy Rosary1 1063
Josh Borges       31.32M St. Margaret2 1294
Nedimo Akol       31.35M Canadian Martyrs3 1020
Noah Rau       31.94M Holy Rosary4 1077
Jack Taborek       32.18M St.Elizabeth5 1476
Daniel Faria       32.53M St. Anne6 1184
Mitchell Britten       32.65M St. Matthew7 1332
Andy Carroll       33.13M St. Gabriel8 1221
Dylan Mun       33.15M St.Elizabeth9 1469
Austin Barton       33.27M Canadian Martyrs10 1021
Connor Farrel       33.38M St Anne Cambridge11 1146
Michal Milanowski       33.49M St. Gabriel12 1231
Everest Ozolins       33.55M St. Matthew13 1342
Alex Gruetzmacher       33.68M St. Anne14 1187
BRODY MCPARLAND       33.85M Our Lady of Grace15 1110
David Mastrapa       34.00M St. John16 1261
NIKOLAS ERTEL       34.09M Our Lady of Grace17 1103
Landon Krysko       34.11M St.Agnes School18 1431
Jackson Lynch       35.05M St. Margaret19 1303
Nolan Kragelj       35.35M St. Michael20 1386
Cristian Ciorgariv       35.47M St.Agnes School21 1427
Wani Tombe       35.56M St. John22 1272
Matthew Kapuscinski       37.20M St. Michael23 1384
Lucas Sousa         DNSM St Anne Cambridge1157

Event # 21 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:C. Vandervoort Holy Spirit 27.40 2004
RESULTS OF FINALS

Avery Davis       30.58F Holy Rosary1 1046
Natalie Rondilla       30.62F St. Matthew2 1323
Shelly Carroll       32.15F St. Gabriel3 1202
Lily Triantanfolou       32.40F St.Agnes School4 1415
TAEJAH RUSSELL       32.51F Our Lady of Grace5 1095
BIANCA CASHIN       33.27F Our Lady of Grace6 1083
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Natalie Rondilla       30.84F St. Matthew1 1323
Avery Davis       31.47F Holy Rosary2 1046
Lily Triantanfolou       31.61F St.Agnes School3 1415
BIANCA CASHIN       32.04F Our Lady of Grace4 1083
Shelly Carroll       32.36F St. Gabriel5 1202
TAEJAH RUSSELL       32.45F Our Lady of Grace6 1095
Alexia Lewis       32.98F St. Margaret7 1282
Madison Matzelle       33.22F Canadian Martyrs8 1010
Matticyn Rawn-Kane       33.48F St. Margaret9 1286
Iva Baleta       33.74F St. Matthew10 1314
Avery Riley McKay       33.76F Holy Rosary11 1056
Amanda Korn       33.95F St. Anne12 1166
Haylee Perry       34.27F St. Michael13 1370
Claire Carew       34.51F St. Michael14 1352
Wilvianne Mathew       35.19F St. John15 1253
Adande Martin       35.19F St. John15 1252
Amy Low       35.20F St.Elizabeth17 1454
Valerie Mendez-Diaz       35.22F St Anne Cambridge18 1132
Jada Watts       35.47F St Anne Cambridge19 1139
Elizabeth Rose       35.55F St. Anne20 1173
Julianna Vasquez       36.27F St. Gabriel21 1217
Gillian Doyle       36.94F St.Elizabeth22 1447
Sarah McMillan         DNSF Canadian Martyrs1012
Abby Campbell         DNSF St.Agnes School1398

Event # 22 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:B. Normore Chrtist the King 25.20 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Jon McGrath       29.50M St. Anne1 1191
David Gruber       30.61M Holy Rosary2 1067
TYRELL WEBSTER       30.87M Our Lady of Grace3 1120
Brody Leforte       31.06M St Anne Cambridge4 1150
Loukas Encina       32.76M Holy Rosary5 1066
Devin Rodrigues         DNSM St.Elizabeth1474
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Jon McGrath       29.25M St. Anne1 1191
Brody Leforte       30.15M St Anne Cambridge2 1150
Devin Rodrigues       30.35M St.Elizabeth3 1474
David Gruber       30.35M Holy Rosary3 1067
TYRELL WEBSTER       30.40M Our Lady of Grace5 1120
Loukas Encina       31.51M Holy Rosary6 1066
Cole Main       31.63M St. Matthew7 1338
Jacob wick       32.07M St. Anne8 1197
MATEO VANEGAS       32.46M Our Lady of Grace9 1117
Alex Sliwinski       32.53M St. Gabriel10 1235
Ashton Moreira       32.83M St. Margaret11 1307
Logan Nijuis       33.00M St. Matthew12 1340
Evan Porter       33.68M St.Agnes School13 1436
Liam Truss       34.01M St. Margaret14 1311
Tiago Pissarra       34.84M St. Michael15 1394
Jarett Chabot       37.25M Canadian Martyrs16 1026
Tiago Brasil       37.99M St.Elizabeth17 1463
Alex Sulkowski       39.01M St.Agnes School18 1440
Noor Samaan       40.92M St. John19 1270
Stuart Nan         DNSM St. John1264
Raie Merza         DNSM St. Michael1390
Jack Pell         DNSM Canadian Martyrs1036
Anton Klepp         DNSM St. Gabriel1226
Jacob Shoemaker         DNSM St Anne Cambridge1156

Event # 23 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 200m Dash

# WCDSB:C. Vandervoort Holy Spirit 26.70 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Dinuri Fernando       29.65F Holy Rosary1 1047
Akela Akol       30.72F Canadian Martyrs2 1001
MAXEEN SIECZKOWSKI       30.97F Our Lady of Grace3 1098
Hailey Caporicci       31.10F St. Margaret4 1277
Chol Simon       32.16F Canadian Martyrs5 1016
PAULINA DOWNAR       33.66F Our Lady of Grace6 1086

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



6/8/2016

Page 15 of 26

Waterloo

University Stadium

WCDSB AAA-Schools

6/6/16-6/6/16

LICENSED TO: WCDSB Athletics

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Dinuri Fernando       29.69F Holy Rosary1 1047
MAXEEN SIECZKOWSKI       30.51F Our Lady of Grace2 1098
Chol Simon       30.77F Canadian Martyrs3 1016
Hailey Caporicci       30.99F St. Margaret4 1277
Akela Akol       31.19F Canadian Martyrs5 1001
Makayla Constantino-Raymond       31.91F St. Gabriel6 1203
Hanna Tostik       32.29F St. Margaret7 1290
PAULINA DOWNAR       32.65F Our Lady of Grace8 1086
Grace Ciuman       33.09F St. Matthew9 1317
Sergo Haile       33.28F St. John10 1248
Madison VanDyk       33.40F St. Anne11 1177
Sydney Winnett       33.50F St.Agnes School12 1418
Dante Stevens       33.52F St. John13 1256
Emma Knox       33.73F Holy Rosary14 1048
Sabrina Taraborrelli       33.95F St.Elizabeth15 1459
Mia Diemert       35.29F St.Agnes School16 1399
Melanie Malandruccolo       35.59F St. Michael17 1365
Isabelle O'Reilly       37.55F St. Matthew18 1322
Francesca Jamon       38.47F St. Gabriel19 1209
Morgan Hibbs         DNSF St. Michael1361
Lexia Barbosa         DNSF St Anne Cambridge1122
Daniela Vanderzand         DNSF St. Anne1176
Tayler Brasil         DNSF St.Elizabeth1443
Juliana Martin         DNSF St Anne Cambridge1131

Event # 24 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 200m Dash

# WCDSB:N. Seneker St.Daniel 24.08 1989
RESULTS OF FINALS

Matthew Weber       26.52M St. Anne1 1196
Ian Fiedler       27.30M Canadian Martyrs2 1027
Tysen Steffler       27.63M St. Matthew3 1346
Damien Nath       28.52M Holy Rosary4 1072
Rafael Llorin       28.58M St. Gabriel5 1227
Austin Hogg       28.89M St Anne Cambridge6 1149

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Matthew Weber       26.88M St. Anne1 1196
Tysen Steffler       27.22M St. Matthew2 1346
Ian Fiedler       27.61M Canadian Martyrs3 1027
Damien Nath       28.07M Holy Rosary4 1072
Rafael Llorin       28.56M St. Gabriel5 1227
Austin Hogg       28.74M St Anne Cambridge6 1149
Aidan Grossi       28.78M St. Anne7 1186
Aiden Rudd       29.02M St. Matthew8 1344
Parker Lynch       29.02M St. Margaret8 1304
Curtis Cassell       29.07M St. Margaret10 1297
Andrew Meyer       29.48M Canadian Martyrs11 1033
JOEY MOSKALIK       29.97M Our Lady of Grace12 1113
TEFAI OPOKU-BAODU       30.35M Our Lady of Grace13 1115
Logan Shaver       30.70M St Anne Cambridge14 1155
Rowan Creighton       31.21M St. John15 1258
Mathieu Preston       33.01M St. Gabriel16 1233
Steven Tran       33.89M St.Agnes School17 1441
Teddy Reta       36.24M St. John18 1268
Lucas Boutilier         DNSM St.Agnes School1422
Lucas Fereira         DNSM St. Michael1380
Mitchell McTurk         DNSM Holy Rosary1071
Joshua Thomas         DNSM St. Michael1395
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Event # 25 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:33.30 2004
Kaitlyn Parsons     2:45.59F St. Margaret1 1284
Edna Vargas     2:49.52F Holy Rosary2 1058
Lily Vrugteman     2:58.82F St.Elizabeth3 1460
Grace White     2:59.77F St. Matthew4 1329
Alicia McMurren     3:07.42F Holy Rosary5 1050
NYANZA LAWRENCE     3:15.84F Our Lady of Grace6 1089
Avary McCrea     3:16.72F St. Anne7 1169
Sarah Lee     3:18.25F St. Margaret8 1281
Alexandria Beamer     3:19.26F St. Gabriel9 1200
April Wood     3:19.82F St. Michael10 1372
Kaitlyn Elliott     3:22.62F St.Elizabeth11 1448
Sophia Vollman     3:24.67F St. Matthew12 1326
Alex Kirkup     3:25.54F St.Agnes School13 1405
Jaiden Boehm     3:25.83F St.Agnes School14 1397
Desiree Vitalis     3:26.64F St Anne Cambridge15 1138
Isabelle Beaulieu     3:28.23F St. John16 1242
Kaitlyn Weber     3:35.16F Canadian Martyrs17 1018
EUNSOL SEO     3:35.82F Our Lady of Grace18 1097
April McDonald     3:46.69F St. Gabriel19 1214
Megan Gillet     3:49.93F St. Gabriel20 1206
Shamara Janes     4:22.19F St. Michael21 1362
Nicol Gordilo         DNSF St. John1247

Event # 26 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:A Kanmacher St.Joseph(C) 2:16.10 2003
Owen McIntosh     2:48.03M St. Matthew1 1339
Chris Korn     2:50.99M St. Anne2 1189
Noah Rau     2:52.90M Holy Rosary3 1077
Luke Matzelle     2:54.14M Canadian Martyrs4 1032
Daniel Ofwanda     2:55.33M St.Agnes School5 1435
PAUL GONZALEZ     2:58.47M Our Lady of Grace6 1105
RILEY GRIEG     2:59.19M Our Lady of Grace7 1106
Even Schaale     3:02.29M St. Margaret8 1310
Carson Cocchiola     3:02.98M St. Matthew9 1334
Ryan Schindler     3:03.87M St.Agnes School10 1437
Gio Meheshem     3:04.61M St. Gabriel11 1230
Nicolas Amaya     3:05.85M St. Anne12 1181
Thomas Keenan-Chyc     3:07.19M St.Elizabeth13 1468
Tadd McDonald     3:07.84M St. Gabriel14 1228
Cameron Estabrooks     3:11.58M St. John15 1259
Quinn Cabral     3:14.57M St. Margaret16 1295
Benjamin Patterson     3:23.72M St. Michael17 1393
Dominic Sabado     3:24.77M St. John18 1269
Andrew Labib     3:26.23M St. Michael19 1387
Nolan Fron     3:27.57M St.Elizabeth20 1465
Santiago Rios Smith     3:33.13M Canadian Martyrs21 1037
Dylan Steacey         DNSM St Anne Cambridge1159
Rowan Mahood         DNSM Holy Rosary1070
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Event # 27 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:27.00 2005
Gillian Fabian     2:44.35F St. Matthew1 1319
Emma Bourque     2:58.04F St. Matthew2 1315
MEGAN WALDECK     2:58.43F Our Lady of Grace3 1101
Emma Lassaline     3:00.12F St. Anne4 1167
Grace Tsigganas     3:01.25F St.Agnes School5 1416
Maddie Basler     3:07.16F Holy Rosary6 1042
Jaime Pavia     3:11.91F St. Gabriel7 1216
Emily Cormier     3:16.22F St. Gabriel8 1204
Emma Brown     3:16.80F St. Margaret9 1276
Olivia Lupsa     3:21.88F St. John10 1251
Hannah Abrams     3:28.39F Holy Rosary11 1041
Andrea Londoro     3:31.95F St Anne Cambridge12 1129
Hailey Crawford     4:14.81F St. Michael13 1355
Taylor Batista     4:16.46F St. Michael14 1351
Ella Robichaud     4:21.65F St.Elizabeth15 1455
Kaitlyn Healy         DNSF St. Anne1163
Laura Londoro         DNSF St Anne Cambridge1130

Event # 28 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:M. Milhali St.Elizabeth 2:21.00 1999
Mateo Amaral     2:38.99M St. Margaret1 1293
Josh Cornfield     2:43.11M St. Matthew2 1335
Spencer Wilkins     2:45.62M St. Anne3 1198
Matthew Andree     2:49.29M Holy Rosary4 1060
Matthew Hessenthaler     2:49.67M St. Matthew5 1337
Nathan Quinn     2:49.68M Holy Rosary6 1076
Liam McMahon     2:53.66M St. John7 1262
ELYJAH MORRIS     2:55.27M Our Lady of Grace8 1112
Jacob Sasso     2:56.41M St. Anne9 1194
Zachary Ritchie     2:57.86M St.Elizabeth10 1473
Dominic O'Handley     2:58.92M St. Margaret11 1308
Matteo Bassanese     2:59.37M Canadian Martyrs12 1022
Ethan Erratt     3:03.95M St. Gabriel13 1224
Austin Brunn     3:05.22M St Anne Cambridge14 1141
Jack Rossetto     3:06.77M St.Elizabeth15 1475
Isaiah Wiafe     3:07.67M St. Gabriel16 1240
Michael Hass     3:08.17M St.Agnes School17 1430
IVO VRANIC     3:08.48M Our Lady of Grace18 1118
Alex Boivin         DNSM St. Michael1376
Zach Moura         DNSM St Anne Cambridge1152
Sean Steel         DNSM Canadian Martyrs1039
Iosif Mihas         DNSM St.Agnes School1434
Tiago Pissarra         DNSM St. Michael1394
Mangok Yai         DNSM St. John1275
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Event # 29 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 800m Run

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:19.43 2007
Alyssa Pearce     2:40.08F Holy Rosary1 1053
Elyse Malleck     2:45.54F St. Anne2 1168
Abby White     2:47.17F St. Matthew3 1328
Alex Bassanese     2:48.45F Canadian Martyrs4 1004
Patrizia Piraino-Crandon     2:54.46F St. Michael5 1371
Hailey McMillin     2:54.83F St.Agnes School6 1407
Nicole Schindler     2:55.37F St.Agnes School7 1412
Gemma Choudhury     3:01.85F Holy Rosary8 1045
Abrianna Gonzalez-Day     3:03.28F St. Gabriel9 1208
Angela Taborek     3:22.26F St.Elizabeth10 1458
Kaia Bedard     3:27.51F St. Anne11 1160
DANAIT MULUGHETA     3:32.93F Our Lady of Grace12 1091
TAYLOR BULGIN     3:35.98F Our Lady of Grace13 1082
Christina Ross         DNSF St. Matthew1324
Makaela Pereira         DNSF St. Margaret1285

Event # 30 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 800m Run

# WCDSB:V. Karagity St.John 2:14.00 1984
Nick Donelle     2:28.64M St. Anne1 1182
Jacob Lorehnz     2:37.58M St. Anne2 1190
Jacob Bradshaw     2:40.12M Canadian Martyrs3 1480
Ryan Suljak     2:42.84M St. Matthew4 1348
Kyle Parsons     2:43.75M St. Margaret5 1309
Caden Chaure     2:44.65M St.Agnes School6 1425
Xander Sousa     2:46.49M St Anne Cambridge7 1158
Wesley Bethell     2:49.32M Canadian Martyrs8 1023
Alexander Haskill     2:51.80M St. Michael9 1383
Carter Thibideau     2:55.09M St. Gabriel10 1238
Liam Stewart     3:01.46M St. Matthew11 1347
Matthew Beamer     3:03.37M St. Gabriel12 1219
Raymond Palapus     3:04.82M St Anne Cambridge13 1154
Jozef Magolon     3:06.50M Holy Rosary14 1069
JONATHAN FERGUSON     3:08.49M Our Lady of Grace15 1104
BRADLEY MAZIARZ     3:11.70M Our Lady of Grace16 1108
Teddy Reta         DNSM St. John1268
Nial Peter         DNSM St. John1266
Nathan Holtzhauer         DNSM St. Margaret1301
Lukas Bena         DNSM St. Michael1375
Wes Bruce         DNSM St.Agnes School1423
Kyle Campbell         DNSM Holy Rosary1064

Event # 31 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Nicholas 59.20 2002
St. Matthew A     1:01.42F St. Matthew1
Holy Rosary A     1:02.37F Holy Rosary2
Canadian Martyrs A     1:03.30F Canadian Martyrs3
St. Margaret A     1:05.27F St. Margaret4
Our Lady of Grace A     1:05.52F Our Lady of Grace5
St. Gabriel A     1:07.95F St. Gabriel6
St.Agnes School A     1:08.06F St.Agnes School7
St Anne Cambridge A     1:08.50F St Anne Cambridge8
St. Anne A     1:09.42F St. Anne9
St. Michael A         DNSF St. Michael
St. John A         DNSF St. John
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Event # 32 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  Msgr Haller 56.50 1991
Holy Rosary A     1:00.02M Holy Rosary1
St. Anne A     1:01.37M St. Anne2
Canadian Martyrs A     1:02.41M Canadian Martyrs3
St. Matthew A     1:03.24M St. Matthew4
St. Gabriel A     1:03.63M St. Gabriel5
St.Agnes School A     1:03.71M St.Agnes School6
St. Margaret A     1:04.42M St. Margaret7
St Anne Cambridge A     1:05.87M St Anne Cambridge8
Our Lady of Grace A     1:06.17M Our Lady of Grace9
St. John A         DNSM St. John
St. Michael A         DNSM St. Michael

Event # 33 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Anne(K) 55.72 1980
St.Agnes School A       59.64F St.Agnes School1
Holy Rosary A     1:00.75F Holy Rosary2
St. Matthew A     1:00.95F St. Matthew3
Canadian Martyrs A     1:03.20F Canadian Martyrs4
Our Lady of Grace A     1:04.88F Our Lady of Grace5
St. Margaret A     1:05.78F St. Margaret6
St. Gabriel A     1:06.22F St. Gabriel7
St. Anne A     1:06.66F St. Anne8
St Anne Cambridge A     1:10.05F St Anne Cambridge9
St. John A         DNSF St. John
St. Michael A         DNSF St. Michael

Event # 34 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  Christ the King 52.60 1990
Holy Rosary A       59.08M Holy Rosary1
St. Matthew A       59.27M St. Matthew2
St Anne Cambridge A       59.73M St Anne Cambridge3
St. Anne A     1:01.01M St. Anne4
St. Margaret A     1:01.54M St. Margaret5
Canadian Martyrs A     1:04.65M Canadian Martyrs6
St. Gabriel A     1:04.74M St. Gabriel7
Our Lady of Grace A     1:04.79M Our Lady of Grace8
St.Agnes School A     1:07.27M St.Agnes School9
St. Michael A         DNSM St. Michael
St. John A         DNSM St. John

Event # 35 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Daniel 53.03 1980
Holy Rosary A     1:00.21F Holy Rosary1
Canadian Martyrs A     1:00.85F Canadian Martyrs2
St. Margaret A     1:01.34F St. Margaret3
St. Matthew A     1:01.51F St. Matthew4
St.Agnes School A     1:02.65F St.Agnes School5
Our Lady of Grace A     1:02.73F Our Lady of Grace6
St. Gabriel A     1:03.03F St. Gabriel7
St Anne Cambridge A     1:09.03F St Anne Cambridge8
St. Michael A         DNSF St. Michael
St. John A         DNSF St. John
St. Anne A         DNSF St. Anne
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Event # 36 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Timothy 49.23 1991
St. Anne A       53.02M St. Anne1
St. Matthew A       53.12M St. Matthew2
Canadian Martyrs A       54.26M Canadian Martyrs3
Our Lady of Grace A       56.02M Our Lady of Grace4
St. Margaret A       56.15M St. Margaret5
St. Gabriel A       56.21M St. Gabriel6
Holy Rosary A       56.44M Holy Rosary7
St Anne Cambridge A       58.28M St Anne Cambridge8
St.Agnes School A       58.83M St.Agnes School9
St. Michael A         DNSM St. Michael
St. John A         DNSM St. John

Event # 37 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:L. Stern Holy Rosary 8.33 2008
Aiko Prpic 7.28mF Holy Rosary1 1055
Rosie Ruach 7.27mF St.Agnes School2 1410
Makayla Tofolo 6.72mF St. Matthew3 1325
Sophia Gillet 6.60mF St. Gabriel4 1207
Maggie Lane 6.44mF St. Margaret5 1280
Ashley Demars 6.40mF St. Michael6 1356
Julia Santos 6.34mF St.Elizabeth7 1457
MILA TUPY 6.24mF Our Lady of Grace8 1100
Mya Rice 5.95mF St. John9 1255
Danielle Grominsky 5.15mF St. Anne10 1162
Jesse Anene 4.32mF Canadian Martyrs11 1002
T St Anne Cambridge         DNSF St Anne Cambridge99016

Event # 38 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:J. Bowes St.Bernadette 12.48 2003
Nathan Droog 8.90mM St. Matthew1 1336
HAYDEN MEYER 8.38mM Our Lady of Grace2 1111
Sari Nhanhab 7.63mM St Anne Cambridge3 1153
Owen Doolan 7.30mM St. Margaret4 1299
Gage Usiski 7.12mM Holy Rosary5 1079
Jacob Reidt 6.83mM St.Elizabeth6 1472
Marcus Ismail 6.72mM St. Gabriel7 1225
Carter Kragelj 6.69mM St. Michael8 1385
Landon Krysko 6.66mM St.Agnes School9 1431
Lukas Palubiski 6.01mM Canadian Martyrs10 1034
Oshauna Putros         DNSM St. John1267
Anthony Irmies         DNSM St. Anne1188
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Event # 39 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:N. Weiler Blessed Kateri 7.00 2001
TAEJAH RUSSELL 8.97mF Our Lady of Grace1 #1095
Sydney Finkle 7.64mF St.Elizabeth2 #1449
Ivory Noble 7.40mF St. Michael3 #1369
Avery Riley McKay 7.32mF Holy Rosary4 #1056
Abigail Brodrecht 7.30mF St. Matthew5 #1316
Julianna Vasquez 7.20mF St. Gabriel6 #1217
Daria Klubowicz 6.76mF St. Anne7 1164
Katie Stapleton 6.74mF St.Agnes School8 1414
Chiara Coreless 6.14mF Canadian Martyrs9 1007
Abby Thorne 5.75mF St. Margaret10 1289
Brianna Corbett 4.24mF St. John11 1246

Event # 40 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:N. Fellak St.Margaret 13.86 2007
Jorge Villalobos 10.25mM St. John1 1274
Caleb Hamilton 9.67mM St. Margaret2 1300
David Gruber 9.49mM Holy Rosary3 1067
Michael Rubio-Tafur 9.48mM St. Gabriel4 1234
Cole Jesso 9.44mM Canadian Martyrs5 1030
Justin Ertel 9.07mM St. Anne6 1183
Jacob Shoemaker 9.03mM St Anne Cambridge7 1156
Carter Ryan 8.96mM St. Matthew8 1345
Connor Berry 8.84mM St.Agnes School9 1421
JAKE STEINMAN 7.97mM Our Lady of Grace10 1116
Kyle Henderson 7.20mM St.Elizabeth11 1467
Braedan Dargie 5.78mM St. Michael12 1379

Event # 41 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Shot Put

# WCDSB:K. Costa St.Margaret 10.80 1997
Stephanie Agnew 8.27mF St. Matthew1 1313
Katrina Wunder 7.63mF St. Anne2 1179
Ariel Rossiter 7.27mF Canadian Martyrs3 1014
LEELA PACHECO 7.17mF Our Lady of Grace4 1093
Jade Zarzycki 6.65mF St.Agnes School5 1419
Jessica Teplicki 6.55mF St. Margaret6 1288
Rachel Runstedler 6.30mF Holy Rosary7 1057
Ashley Yemen 6.05mF St. Michael8 1373
Victoria Joseph 5.98mF St.Elizabeth9 1452
Brianna Kindon-Laviolette 5.86mF St. Gabriel10 1211
Andrea Lemus 5.46mF St. John11 1250
Darian Heaney 4.85mF St Anne Cambridge12 1127
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Event # 42 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Shot Put

# WCDSB:E. Gatto St.Mathew 14.02 2007
Jacob Lorehnz 10.10mM St. Anne1 1190
BILL OH 9.62mM Our Lady of Grace2 1114
Rowan Creighton 8.84mM St. John3 1258
Owen LeBlanc 8.81mM St. Margaret4 1302
Ian Fiedler 8.72mM Canadian Martyrs5 1027
Logan McGrath 8.65mM St Anne Cambridge6 1151
Tysen Steffler 8.63mM St. Matthew7 1346
Julio Vasquez 8.61mM St. Gabriel8 1239
Derek Antozack 8.48mM Holy Rosary9 1061
Roshan Green 7.88mM St.Elizabeth10 1466
Lucas Boutilier 7.67mM St.Agnes School11 1422
Lucca Mele         DNSM St. Michael1389

Event # 43 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:M. Renn Our Lady fo Grace 4.77 1988
Edna Vargas 3.76mF Holy Rosary1 1058
Nyasunday Simon 3.60mF Canadian Martyrs2 1017
Kenzie McMahon 3.56mF St. Anne3 1171
Grace White 3.52mF St. Matthew4 1329
Anna Toomey 3.46mF St. John5 1257
Kaitlyn Parsons 3.45mF St. Margaret6 1284
April McDonald 3.26mF St. Gabriel7 1214
Monica Healy 3.19mF St.Elizabeth8 1450
EUNSOL SEO 2.90mF Our Lady of Grace9 1097
Kortney Lawes 2.88mF St. Michael10 1364
Patricia Lehman 2.88mF St.Agnes School11 1406
Riley Lambkey 2.81mF St Anne Cambridge12 1128

Event # 44 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:L. Monroe St.Timothy 4.90 2013
Mitchell Britten 4.05mM St. Matthew1 1332
Noah Rau 3.85mM Holy Rosary2 1077
Chris Korn 3.83mM St. Anne3 1189
Lukas Palubiski 3.79mM Canadian Martyrs4 1034
Quinn Cabral 3.62mM St. Margaret5 1295
Carson Cormier 3.57mM St. Gabriel6 1222
Cristian Ciorgariv 3.35mM St.Agnes School7 1427
Nathan O'Reilly 3.22mM St.Elizabeth8 1471
JALEN MCKENZIE 3.11mM Our Lady of Grace9 1109
Joseph Toomey 2.69mM St. John10 1273
Lucas Sousa 2.26mM St Anne Cambridge11 1157
Dalin Wojtezcko         DNSM St. Michael1396
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Event # 45 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:M. MacDonald St.Joseph(C) 4.98 1986
Sabina Miklos 4.43mF St. Michael1 1367
Alexia Lewis 4.11mF St. Margaret2 1282
Justine Msuya 4.04mF Holy Rosary3 1051
Lily Triantanfolou 3.80mF St.Agnes School4 1415
Valerie Mendez-Diaz 3.68mF St Anne Cambridge5 1132
Natalie Rondilla 3.67mF St. Matthew6 1323
Gillian Doyle 3.59mF St.Elizabeth7 1447
Shelly Carroll 3.55mF St. Gabriel8 1202
TAEJAH RUSSELL 3.23mF Our Lady of Grace9 1095
Trinity Widmeyer 3.15mF St. Anne10 1178
Adande Martin 3.04mF St. John11 1252
Madison Matzelle          NMF Canadian Martyrs1010

Event # 46 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:S. Nicely Canadian Martyrs 5.70 1987
Reilly McMahon 4.46mM St. Anne1 1192
Noah Pace 4.09mM Holy Rosary2 1074
Mischa Glazyrin 3.92mM St Anne Cambridge3 1148
Josh Cornfield 3.92mM St. Matthew4 1335
Sean Steel 3.86mM Canadian Martyrs5 1039
Evan Porter 3.86mM St.Agnes School6 1436
Ashton Moreira 3.62mM St. Margaret7 1307
JAMES WANI 3.62mM Our Lady of Grace8 1119
Mangok Yai 3.56mM St. John9 1275
Luc Danis 3.11mM St. Gabriel10 1223
Colin Vrugteman         DNSM St.Elizabeth1478
Raie Merza         DNSM St. Michael1390

Event # 47 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Long Jump

# WCDSB:C. Kalbhen Holy Family 4.95 1982
Ella Koller 4.34mF St. Anne1 1165
Abby White 4.15mF St. Matthew2 1328
Dinuri Fernando 4.10mF Holy Rosary3 1047
Sabrina Taraborrelli 4.10mF St.Elizabeth4 1459
Patrizia Piraino-Crandon 3.91mF St. Michael5 1371
MAXEEN SIECZKOWSKI 3.70mF Our Lady of Grace6 1098
Hannah McKarney 3.60mF Canadian Martyrs7 1011
Jenna Rodrigues 3.57mF St Anne Cambridge8 1135
Sergo Haile 3.54mF St. John9 1248
Makayla Constantino-Raymond 3.50mF St. Gabriel10 1203
Katie Morrow 3.26mF St.Agnes School11 1408
Hailey Caporicci         DNSF St. Margaret1277
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Event # 48 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Long Jump

# WCDSB:J. Wojcik Our Lady of Grace 5.96 1987
Matthew Weber 4.85mM St. Anne1 1196
Kohl Grevenstein 4.78mM Canadian Martyrs2 1029
Rafael Llorin 4.62mM St. Gabriel3 1227
Sam Zettel 4.41mM St. Matthew4 1349
JOMIA LEMOGO-KANA 4.37mM Our Lady of Grace5 1107
Curtis Cassell 4.36mM St. Margaret6 1297
Wes Bruce 4.18mM St.Agnes School7 1423
Mitchell McTurk 3.97mM Holy Rosary8 1071
Robert Bouzane 2.98mM St. Michael9 1377
Logan Shaver         DNSM St Anne Cambridge1155
Evan Porter         DNSM St.Agnes School1436
Riley Flint         DNSM St.Elizabeth1464

Event # 49 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:L. Moore St.Paul 1.45 1982
Makayla Tofolo 1.31mF St. Matthew1 1325
Laura Schwengers 1.25mF Canadian Martyrs2 1015
Tara Lade 1.20mF St.Elizabeth3 1453
Ashley Pancsics 1.20mF Holy Rosary4 1052
TYLAH RUSSELL 1.10mF Our Lady of Grace5 1096
Meagan Festa 1.10mF St.Agnes School6 1402
Jewel Buckley 1.10mF St. Gabriel6 1201
Lizzy Msuya 1.10mF St. Anne8 1172
Berlynn Carter 1.00mF St. Michael9 1353
Sunday Peter 1.00mF St. John9 1254
Sarah Lee 1.00mF St. Margaret9 1281
Lily Triantanfolou          NMF St.Agnes School1415

Event # 50 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:M. Milhali St.Elizabeth 1.54 1998
Wani Tombe 1.22mM St. John1 1272
OWEN CACCAVELLI 1.22mM Our Lady of Grace2 1102
Morgan Mun 1.22mM St.Elizabeth3 1470
Joel Grevenstein 1.22mM Canadian Martyrs4 1028
Josh Borges 1.20mM St. Margaret5 1294
Dalin Wojtezcko 1.20mM St. Michael6 1396
Jordan Richardson 1.15mM Holy Rosary7 1078
Owen McIntosh 1.10mM St. Matthew8 1339
Nicholas Mantle          NMM St.Agnes School1433
Carson Cormier          NMM St. Gabriel1222
Anthony Irmies         DNSM St. Anne1188
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Event # 51 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:M. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.56 2002
BIANCA CASHIN 1.30mF Our Lady of Grace1 1083
Lily Triantanfolou 1.30mF St.Agnes School2 1415
Iva Baleta 1.25mF St. Matthew3 1314
Justine Msuya 1.20mF Holy Rosary4 1051
Sabina Miklos 1.15mF St. Michael5 1367
Emma Lassaline 1.15mF St. Anne5 1167
Alexia Lewis 1.15mF St. Margaret5 1282
Maddy Bowman 1.15mF St.Elizabeth8 1442
Keara Leadbeater          NMF St. Gabriel1212
Taylor Bester          NMF Canadian Martyrs1005
Manika Iluya          NMF St. John1249

Event # 52 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:C. Richards St.Margaret 1.63 1996
Noah Pace 1.33mM Holy Rosary1 1074
Mateo Amaral 1.30mM St. Margaret2 1293
Tedros Berhe 1.30mM St.Agnes School3 1420
Zach Beesley 1.25mM St. Matthew4 1331
Mangok Yai 1.25mM St. John5 1275
MATEO VANEGAS 1.25mM Our Lady of Grace6 1117
Luc Danis 1.20mM St. Gabriel7 1223
Reilly McMahon 1.15mM St. Anne8 1192
Cole Jesso 1.15mM Canadian Martyrs9 1030
Colin Vrugteman         DNSM St.Elizabeth1478
Adrian Mueller         DNSM St. Michael1392

Event # 53 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  High Jump

# WCDSB:M. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.59 2003
Katie Morrow 1.40mF St.Agnes School1 1408
Abrianna Gonzalez-Day 1.35mF St. Gabriel2 1208
Chol Simon 1.30mF Canadian Martyrs3 1016
Vanessa Mahood 1.20mF Holy Rosary4 1049
Adrianna DiCristofaro          NMF St.Elizabeth1445
Hayley Kersten          NMF St. Matthew1320
PAULINA DOWNAR          NMF Our Lady of Grace1086
Dante Stevens          NMF St. John1256
Morgan Hibbs         DNSF St. Michael1361
Makaela Pereira         DNSF St. Margaret1285

Event # 54 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  High Jump

# WCDSB:D. Ackie St.Ambrose 1.81 1995
Calvin Ziegler 1.60mM St. Anne1 1199
Damien Nath 1.60mM Holy Rosary2 1072
Jaxson Davis 1.50mM St. Margaret3 1298
Nick Billeci 1.50mM St. Gabriel4 1220
Kohl Grevenstein 1.45mM Canadian Martyrs5 1029
Sam Zettel 1.45mM St. Matthew6 1349
JOMIA LEMOGO-KANA 1.35mM Our Lady of Grace7 1107
Wes Bruce 1.30mM St.Agnes School8 1423
Joshua Thomas         DNSM St. Michael1395
Tedros Berhe         DNSM St.Agnes School1420
Ben Sanders         DNSM St. John1271
Cole Vella         DNSM St.Elizabeth1477
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Event # 55 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Triple Jump

# WCDSB:K. Poulin St.Mark 10.52 1990
Sydney Winnett 7.57mF St.Agnes School1 1418
Abbey Yuhasz 6.76mF Holy Rosary2 1059
Grace Ciuman 6.63mF St. Matthew3 1317
VANESSA DUENAS 6.55mF Our Lady of Grace4 1088
Patrizia Piraino-Crandon         DNSF St. Michael1371
Kallie Kenchanh         DNSF St. Gabriel1210

Event # 56 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Triple Jump

# WCDSB:S Brand St.Michael(C) 11.74 1985
Damien Nath 9.64mM Holy Rosary1 1072
JONATHAN FERGUSON 8.78mM Our Lady of Grace2 1104
Ryan Suljak 8.55mM St. Matthew3 1348
Jaxson Davis 8.34mM St. Margaret4 1298
Fralvin Smilippone 7.75mM St. Gabriel5 1236
Lucas Boutilier 7.34mM St.Agnes School6 1422
Joshua Thomas         DNSM St. Michael1395
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